

Sales Rep Form

Seamless Flux Cored Wire Spiff Program For Program Valid November 1, 2018 – January 31, 2019

This form must be completed in full and sent to Washington Alloy with each new PO.*

Date:	
Company Name:	
Company Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Sales Rep Name: Sales Rep SSN:	·
Sales Rep Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Distributor PO #: End User Name:	
Order QTY (LBS - Carbon Steel): Order QTY (LBS – Stainless Steel):	
Completed forms to be sent to: spiff@washingtonalloy.com or FAX: (909) 291-4586	
Completed Form Must be sent in with each Distributor PO to Washington Alloy Co.*	
Additional forms may be found at <u>weldingwire.com/Images/Interior/downloads/sales%20rep%20form.pdf</u>	
Checks to be issued to Sales Rep by March 31, 2019.	Washington Alloy use only:
Tax Form 1099-MISC will be supplied to Sales Rep by Washington Alloy Co. by January 31, 2020 if required.	Received By:
*If Sales Rep Form is not received with each PO, Spiff will not be paid.	Approved By:



www.weldingwire.com